
CGN Global Online Championships  I&E Winds
2-5-2021 - Online contest

I&E - Individuals - Open  - W - Flute
Judge

R. Balfoort

CON PERF Total
Sub
Total Total

Lord Maurice Ortiz Lagart… 92,0
1

92,0
1

92,0
1

92,000
1

92,000
1

John Karlo C. Dela Cruz 91,0
2

90,0
2

90,5
2

90,500
2

90,500
2

FRANCO INIGO CRISTOB… 90,0
3

88,0
3

89,0
3

89,000
3

89,000
3

Kelvin Floyd Masangkay 88,0
4

87,0
4

87,5
4

87,500
4

87,500
4

Powered by


