

CGN Global Online Championships 1&E Winds

2-5-2021 - Online contest



I&E - Individuals - Open - W - Flute

	Judge				
	R. Balfoort			Sub	
	CON	PERF	Total	Total	Total
Lord Maurice Ortiz Lagart	92,0	92,0	92,0	92,000	92,000
	1	1	1	1	1
John Karlo C. Dela Cruz	91,0	90,0	90,5	90,500	90,500
	2	2	2	2	2
FRANCO INIGO CRISTOB	90,0	88,0	89,0	89,000	89,000
	3	3	3	3	3
Kelvin Floyd Masangkay	88,0	87,0	87,5	87,500	87,500
	4	4	4	4	4

competitionsuite